U207 Grand Prix of the Cable 2013 Page 1

5 |Q SERVIS CUP 20/‘07/2013—17:42
k) 19/07/2013 - 21/07/2013

) Kosice tr-' ’Xé’ l ,
[{OBIGE AATMRGN ASTED ANGDSTOW

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

! Wenger Vanessa AJT
S 40 S
RS 40 RS
B 60 O 1x not credit 90
F 60 B 1x not credit
RB 3x not credit F 1x not credit
RF 3x not credit
B
BB 90
RBB 1x not credit 90
=
O out of time
RO
First pass : 380 Second pass : 90
Total : 470
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g |Q SERVIS CUP 20/‘07/2013—17:42
2\ 19/07/2013 - 21/07/2013 tr }Xen
mmag[s CATIEGY ASTED ADBOSTON BLR
Khatkouskaya Alena
POS T7F 550
WL5F Fall T5B 400
TBB 250
RTBB 300
T5F 500
TO 250
RTO 350
TWO 300
B 200
TF 200
RTB 250
TWBB 1x not credit 330
RTF
TS 100
RTS out of time
TWLB
First pass : Second pass : 3980

Total :

3980
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T IQ SERVIS CUP ;
% 19/07/2013 - 21/07/2013 tr ,Xen
Kosice
TR —— Fedorova Lucia SVK
WO 200 TB 200
S 40 TF 200
RS 40 W5B
B 60
F 60
RB 60
RF 60
B
BB 90
RBB 90
F Trick not listed
B Trick not listed
WBB 200
RWBB 250
F Trick not listed
LB out of time
LF
First pass : 1150 Second pass : 400

Total :

1550
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19/07/2013 - 21/07/2013

Kosice

Prosverova Stanislava
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20/07/2013-17:42

triXern

WLO
LB
LF
WLB

WLF

WBB
RwBB
BB
RBB

WS5F

RW5F

First pass :

280 T5B
110 TBB
110 RTBB
180 TF
180 B
60 RTF
200 RTB
250 TSF Fall
90
90
400
Fall
1950 Second pass :
Total :

400

250

300

200

200

250

250

1850

3800
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Taliaronak Aliaksandra

Kosice
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triXern

LB 1x not credit
LF 1x not credit
WLB

WLF

WBB
RwBB
BB
RBB

WS5F

RW5F

W5B

WO

RWO

WLBB 1x not credit

RWLBB 1x not credit

out of time

First pass :

110

110

180

180

200

250

90

400

470

400

200

250

300

300

3440

T5B

TF

B

TF

RTB

RTF

Second pass :

Total :

2X not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

200

200

250

650

4090
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g |Q SERVIS CUP 20/07/2013-17:42
2 19/07/2013 - 21/07/2013 tr }Xen
Kosice

MOGgE BTG LSTED OOG0STON Borikova Karin SVK

WO 1x not credit 200 TO 250

S 40 B 200

RS TF 200

B 60 W5B 2x not credit

F 60 F

RB 60 B

RF 60 WS5F Fall

B

BB 90

RBB 90

WBB 200

RWBB 250

F

LB 110

LF 110

WLB 180

WLF 180

out of time
First pass : 1690 Second pass : 650
Total : 2340
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IQ SERVIS CUP

19/07/2013 - 21/07/2013

Kosice

Petskova Iryna

20/07/2013-17:42

triXern

POS
WL5F
LB

LF
WLB

WLF

WS5F
RB
RW5F
W5B
WBB
RwBB
BB

RBB

WO

RWO

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

2X not credit

out of time

500

110

110

180

180

60

400

400

200

250

90

90

60

200

2830

T5B
TBB
RTBB
TF
B

RTF

Second pass :

Total :

2X not credit

Fall

250

300

200

200

950

3780
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g IQ SERVIS CUP 20/‘07/2013-17242
2\ 19/07/2013 - 21/07/2013 tr ,Xen
B Skyvova Marcela CzE

(@] Trick not listed B Fall

S 40

RS 40

B 60

F 60

RB 60

RF 60

(0] 90

RO 90

B

BB 3x not credit

RBB 90

.

First pass 590 Second pass :

Total : 590
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19/07/2013 - 21/07/2013

Charnyshova Luiza
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triXern

POS
WL5F
LB

LF
WLO
RWLO
WO

RWO

WS5F

RW5F
W5B
WBB
RwBB
BB
WLBB

RwWLBB

First pass :

1x not credit

500

Trick not listed

Trick not listed

280

280

200

250

60

400

470

400

200

250

90

300

3680

T5B
TBB
B
TF

RTB

Second pass :

Total :

400
250
200

200

1050

4730




